9:50:20 10/19/2023

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Assmt:

249000

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

The Huntington National Bank
5555 Cleveland Ave G1w48
Columbus OH 43231-4048
*291 BATES AVE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL SELY 50 FT OF
LOTS 22 AND LOT 23 BLK 38

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines #15-23 Removed 7/28/2023 - Dangerous (1) 50" Silver Maple

(branches), W of Garabge.

1,000.00
262.95
1.00

$1,000.00
$262.95
$35.00

$1,297.95

32-29-22-41-0028

Sopaht C Johnson

555 Burlington Rd

St Paul MN 55119-5315

*555 BURLINGTON RD
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

BURLINGTON HEIGHTS, DIVISION
NO. 2, RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA PART OF BLK 10 S AND
E OF L RUN FROM W COR OF LOT 24
TO PT ON W L OF AND 35 FT FROM
NW COR OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC

** PLEASE NOTE **

Hugo #15372 Removed 6/30/2023 - EAB (1) 15" Green Ash Far SE corner of

property within adjhalf of platted unimproved ROW

$630.00
$262.95
$35.00

$927.95

11-28-22-34-0001

Kadi M Vail

Laura Vail

559 Burlington Rd

St Paul MN 55119-5315

*559 BURLINGTON RD
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

THOSE PTS OF LOTS 1 AND 5 BLK 1
HUMMINGBIRD HILL ADD LYING
NELY AND NWLY OF A L DESC AS
COMM AT THE SW COR OF LOT 6 BLK
1 OF SD HUMMINGBIRD HILL ADD
TH N 8 DEG 46 MIN 26 SEC E ALONG

** PLEASE NOTE **

Hugo #15371 Removed 8/10/2023 - EAB (4) 23",21",6",7" Green Ash/Dangerous
(3) 11" Red Oak, 11" Boxelder and 40"Bur Oak (dead branches) Sside of property

within half of platted unimproved ROW.

4,100.00
284.85
1.00

$4,100.00
$284.85
$35.00

$4,419.85

11-28-22-43-0106

Daniel Lissick

Sophorn Lissick

2135 Case Ave

St Paul MN 55119-3310
*2135 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK W 25 FT
OF LOT 16 AND ALL OF LOT 15 BLK
5

** PLEASE NOTE **

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #14-23 Removed 7/28/2023 EAB -(1) 45" Green Ash, Backyard .

Project: 2401T
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Assessment Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Assessment Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Assessment Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Assessment Admin Fee 35.00

4,800.00
284.85
1.00

$4,800.00
$284.85
$35.00

$5,119.85

26-29-22-13-0043

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:50:20 10/19/2023

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 2401T Assmt:

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Property ID

Page 2

Fasika Sewagegnehu

643 Elfelt St

St Paul MN 55103

*643 ELFELT ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

BACON & COLEMANS SUBDIV. OF
BLOCK 22 LAFONDS ADDITION TO
ST. PAULLOT 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Assessment Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #18-23 Removed 7/28/2023 EAB -(1) 36" Green Ash, NE corner

Backyard .

36-29-23-12-0080

Midway Exchange Trs 1, Llc

Po Box 4090

Scottsdale AZ 85261-4090

*1739 WORDSWORTH AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

HOMECROFT, AN ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL E 2 FT OF LOTS 15
AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Assessment Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Hugo #15394 Removed 7/19/2023 - Dangerous (2) 25" Boxelder Eside of
Property, 8" Boxelder (broken branch) NE side of the property.

249000 Manager: TJP
Quantity Charge Amts
3,800.00 $3,800.00
262.95 $262.95
1.00 $35.00
$4,097.95
2,125.00 $2,125.00
262.95 $262.95
1.00 $35.00
$2,422.95

21-28-23-13-0036

Total Tree Removal: $16,455.00
Total Park Service Fee: $1,621.50
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $210.00
Project Total: $18,286.50
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $18,286.50
6 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



