9:50:20 10/19/2023 Owner or Taxpayer	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 2401T Assn Resolution #:	nt: 249000	Manager: TJP	Pa	
	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Tree Removal	1.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	32-29-22-41-0028	
5555 Cleveland Ave G1w48	CITY OF ST. PAUL SELY 50 FT OF LOTS 22 AND LOT 23 BLK 38	Park Service Fee	1.00	262.95	\$262.95		
Columbus OH 43231-4048	LOTS 22 AND LOT 23 BLK 36	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*291 BATES AVE					\$1,297.95		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 9/13/2023							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines #15-23 Removed 7/28/2023 - Dang (branches), W of Garabge.						
	BURLINGTON HEIGHTS, DIVISION			630.00	- — — \$63 0.00	11-28-22-34-0001	
555 Burlington Rd	NO. 2, RAMSEY COUNTY,	Park Service Fee	1.00	262.95	\$262.95	11 20 22 51 0001	
St Paul MN 55119-5315	MINNESOTA PART OF BLK 10 S AND E OF L RUN FROM W COR OF LOT 24	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*555 BURLINGTON RD	TO PT ON W L OF AND 35 FT FROM			:	\$927.95		
*Ward: 7	NW COR OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 9/13/2023							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Hugo #15372 Removed 6/30/2023 - EAB (1) property within adjhalf of platted unimproved						
	THOSE PTS OF LOTS 1 AND 5 BLK 1	Tree Removal		4,100.00	\$4,100.00	11-28-22-43-0106	
Laura Vail	HUMMINGBIRD HILL ADD LYING	Park Service Fee	1.00	284.85	\$284.85		
559 Burlington Rd	NELY AND NWLY OF A L DESC AS COMM AT THE SW COR OF LOT 6 BLK	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
St Paul MN 55119-5315	1 OF SD HUMMINGBIRD HILL ADD			•	\$4,419.85		
*559 BURLINGTON RD	TH N 8 DEG 46 MIN 26 SEC E ALONG	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Ward: 7							
*Pending as of: 9/13/2023							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Hugo #15371 Removed 8/10/2023 - EAB (4) 2 (3) 11" Red Oak, 11" Boxelder and 40"Bur Oa within half of platted unimproved ROW.						
	NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK W 25 FT			4,800.00		26-29-22-13-0043	
Sophorn Lissick	OF LOT 16 AND ALL OF LOT 15 BLK	Park Service Fee	1.00	284.85	\$284.85		
2135 Case Ave	5	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
St Paul MN 55119-3310				;	\$5,119.85		
*2135 CASE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/13/2023

** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines #14-23 Removed 7/28/2023 EAB -(1) 45" Green Ash, Backyard .

9:50:20 10/19/2023	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 2401T Resolution #:	Assm	t: 249000	Manager: TJP	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	it Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Fasika Sewagegnehu	BACON & COLEMANS SUBDIV. OF BLOCK 22 LAFONDS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 10	Tree Removal	- — — -	1.00	3,800.00	\$3,800.00	36-29-23-12-0080
643 Elfelt St		Park Service Fee		1.00	262.95	\$262.95	
St Paul MN 55103		Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*643 ELFELT ST					,	\$4,097.95	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***					
*Pending as of: 9/13/2023							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	BJ Haines #18-23 Removed 7/28/2023 EAB - Backyard .	(1) 36" Green Ash, NE corner					
Midway Exchange Trs 1, Llc	HOMECROFT, AN ADDITION TO THE	Tree Removal		1.00	2,125.00	\$2,125.00	21-28-23-13-0036
Po Box 4090	CITY OF ST. PAUL E 2 FT OF LOTS 15 AND ALL OF LOT 16 BLK 4	Park Service Fee		1.00	262.95	\$262.95	
Scottsdale AZ 85261-4090		Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1739 WORDSWORTH AVE						\$2,422.95	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***				
*Pending as of: 9/13/2023							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	Hugo #15394 Removed 7/19/2023 - Dangerou Property, 8" Boxelder (broken branch) NE side						
							- — — — — —
Total Park Service Fee:	\$1,621.50						
Total Assessment Admin Fee:	\$210.00						
=======================================							
Project Total:	\$18,286.50						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$18,286.50						

6 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)